2008 PARA High School Championships - Race Results and Standings

©COoONOOGBAEWN=

10

©COoONOOGBAWN=

Women
Curran
Masson
Legro
Glasgow
Hardy
Pyke
Davenport
Beaver
Holmes
Leneveu
Depaulo
Volk
Ballentine
Kowalchuk
Manson
Martin

Men
Filling
Krout
Buck
Shostek
Dymeck
Drobish
Twigg
Dunleavy
Steinbach
Iron
Ginsberg
Walczak
Dunleavy
Baker
Hacker
Raab
Cura
Price
Hicks
Syrett
Ream
Dietrick
Cornwell
Meagher
Pensler
Nickle
Kania
Price
Kyriacopoulos
Riggi
Miller
Kutzera
Jefferies
Callaghan

Molly
Catherine
Ellen
Victoria
Kristen
Merideth
Alexandra
Elaine
Lindsay
Margot
Gabriela
Nicole
Susan
Dylan
Jamie
Monika

Class
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-3
J-2
J-3
J-2
J-3
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-1
J-3

School
Grade
9
11
11
10
9
11
9
11
9
10
9
10
?
10
12
9

SL (DNS, DNF, DSQ) = 13
GS (DNS, DNF, DSQ) = 14
Tie Breaker = total race points of completed races

Tyler
Ryan
Lanny
Kyle
Devin
Adam
Peter
Mark
Willy
Aubrey
Adam
Nicholas
Brian
Shaun
Michael
Trevor
Ryan
Richard
Michael
Douglas
Matthew
Andy
Stanislav
Matthew
Sam
Grant
AJ
Alexander
Dylan
Matthew
Christopher
Stephen
Nicholas
Patrick

Class
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-1
J-2
J-2
J-1
J-2
J-3
J-2
J-2
J-2
J-3
J-2
J-2
J-1
J-2
J-1
J-3
J-1
J-2
J-3
J-2
J-2
J-3
J-1
J-3
J-3
J-2
J-3
J-1

Grade
10
10
10
10
10
11
12
10
10
12
11
8
11
11
10
9
9
11
12
11
11
9
12
10
9
10
10
9
12
8
9
10
9
12

SL (DNS, DNF, DSQ) = 26
GS (DNS, DNF, DSQ) = 32
Tie Breaker = total race points of completed races

Club

SNO
PASEF
SRRC
BMRT
EMRC
BMRT
JF/BB
LMRT
BMRT
PASEF
BMRT
BMRT

?

BMRT
HVRC
BMRT

Club
SRRC
BMRT
BMRT
EMRC
SSRC
EMRC
SRRC

SNO

SNO
SSRC
LMRT
JF/BB

SNO
BMRT
EMRC
JF/BB
PASEF
PASEF
PASEF

TMART
SRRC
EMRC

LMRT
EMRC
LMRT
BMRT
EMRC
PASEF
LMRT
EMRC
BMRT
BMRT
EMRC

SNO

State
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
NJ
PA
PA

?
NJ
PA
PA

State
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
VA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
DC
PA
MD
NJ
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Place Points
SL GS Total
2 2 4
3 3 6
1 6 7
4 4 8
5 5 10
DNS 1 14
8 9 17
7 11 18
9 10 19
6 DNS 20
DNS 7 20
DNS 8 21
11 12 23
10 DNS 24
12 13 25
DNF DNS 27
SL GS Total
3 1 4
1 4 5
6 2 8
2 6 8
4 5 9
10 7 17
8 9 17
11 10 21
15 8 23
9 16 25
7 19 26
13 14 27
DNF 3 29
12 18 30
19 11 30
17 13 30
5 25 30
20 17 37
DNS 12 38
16 23 39
DNF 15 41
22 22 44
18 26 44
14 DNF 46
DSQ 20 46
DNS 21 47
21 27 48
DNF 24 50
24 27 51
23 31 54
25 29 54
DSQ 30 56
DNF DNS 58
DSQ DNS 58

t/b

70.26
79.99

t/b

42.38
44.34

92.97
93.94

163.5
165.74
176.56
195.76

272.45
276.34
67.94
124.05

428.41
527.52



